Poletarac 2011

Novi Sad, 15.10.2011

Ly,

PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

15.10.2011 - 11:24

Boys, 25m Freestyle

9 years and younger

Points: FINA 2008

E

Rank

=

SAVKOV, Luka
BULAJIC, Miljan
GEC, Ersin
KOMADINIC, Dimitrije
5. KOSTIC, Strahinja

6. MIZDRAK, Marko

7. ORLIC, Strahinja
8

9

whn

SAPUN, Stevan
MILIJKOVIC, Aleksa
MARIC, Nikola
11. IVKOVIC, Vojin
12. DJULIC, Rijad
13. KASCELAN, Niksa
14. DUJAKOVIC, Vladan
15. BOGDANOVIC, Dimitrije
16. VLASIC, Nikola
17. VLAISAVLJIEVIC, Marko
18. CULIC, Savo
19. PETROVIC, Milos
20. GRGURIC, Boris
21. VUCIC, Savo
22. STANCEVIC, Ognjen
23. SKOCO, Milan
24. MASALA, Zemir
25. VRANIC, Marko
26. BOZOVIC, BOZIDAR
27. KOPRIVICA, MATIJA
28. NINKOVIC, Aleksa
29. RADOJCIC, DUSAN
30. JAKOVLJEVIC, Marko
31. RADIC, Vlado
32. MARKOVIC, NIKOLA

1. SRECKOVIC, Relja
2. KOVACEV, Uros

3. JEFTENIC, Filip

4, RASKOVIC, Miro

5. ZECEVIC, Djordje

6. RAJKOVIC, Alexandar
7. DOGNAR, VUK

8. POPADIC, Nikola

9. RADOVANOQV, Aleksandar
10. FEMIC, MILOS

11. KORJENIC, Adin

12. SUBASIC, Timur

13. GENOVSKI, Aleksa
14. KOPRIVICA, LUKA
15. BOZICIC, Niksa
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Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk "Bjelica"

KVS Delfin Sarajevo

Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

Pk Delfin Vrbas

Pk "Bjelica"

Vojvodina N.Sad

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub " Napredak”
Plivacki klub ,,ProleterZren;j
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Sport Time, SA

APK 22. April - Banja Luka
APK 22. April - Banja Luka
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j
PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
OLIMP Banja Luka
PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Sport Time, SA

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Aqua Star - Banja Luka
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Pk "Bjelica"

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk "Bjelica"

P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk Delfin Vrbas
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

KVS Delfin Sarajevo

Sharks, SA

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas

OLIMP Banja Luka

Results

Time Pts
15.74 223
16.26 203
16.61 190
16.61 190
16.87 181
17.26 169
17.47 163
17.50 163
17.59 160
17.59 160
17.68 158
17.96 150
17.98 150
18.25 143
19.37 120
19.87 111
19.99 109
2041 102
20.58 100
20.74 98
22.12 80
22.44 77
22.45 77
22.50 76
22.57 76
22.58 76
22.74 74
23.03 71
23.22 70
24.62 58
25.50 53
29.01 36
16.70 187
17.89 152
18.10 147
18.29 142
18.92 129
18.93 128
19.46 118
19.68 114
20.01 109
2051 101
20.79 97
20.95 95
21.22 91
21.53 87
25.52 52
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Rank YB Time Pts
16. CULUM, Strahinja 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 25.55 52
17. MEDIC, Veselin 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.59 46
18. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 27.87 40
19. RATKOVIC, Milos 03 Aqua Star - Banja Luka 30.60 30
20. STEVANOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 20:38:20.26

G
1. BANJAC, Danilo 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 21.85 83
2. VUCIC, David 04  OLIMP Banja Luka 22.18 80
3. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 22.44 77
4. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 22.68 75
5. DRAGOJEVIC, DUSAN 04 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 22.74 74
6. BJELAC, VLADIMIR 04 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 23.13 70
7. POPOVIC, MATIJA 06 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 24.13 62
8. KOVACEV, Filip 05 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 24.62 58
9. KOVACEVIC, Djordje 04  Aqua Star - Banja Luka 26.21 48
10. MILETIC, Marko 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.28 48
11. DJULIC, Nidal 04  Sport Time, SA 27.01 44
12. ZAGORCIC, Milorad 04  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 28.46 38
13. PLAZONIC, Marko 04 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 40.63 13
14. VASIC, Dusan 06 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 50.55 7
15. MILOSEVIC, Nemanja 05 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 50.58 7
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